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Product Data sheet

Part no. Name

1320352 INKO Omega Extension Top Plate INKO-O AD

21-30SS

Description: Top Plate to fit INKO Tubing Clamps on two levels.

Additional information:

Characteristics

Name

Weight (kg)

A Hole Size (mm)

B Hole Size (mm)

C Hole Size (mm)

T Material Thickness (mm)
X (mm)

Y (mm)

Z (mm)

Product packaging information

F-PAK GTIN

Type
INKO-O AD 21-30

Value

0.08

6,8x14
6,8x36
6,8x16,4

T

2 For Tube 6-12,7 mm

61.5

67

T

For Tube 14-42 mm

Single piece
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